

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:					Alipur
road to Pakariyabigha					(MABARD)
Name of Agency:					Dynamic infra
Services					gnala Pvt. Ltd. co.
Manager					Kr. Gupta
Agreement No.					SBD 04 / 2018-19
Accepted Rate:					0.50% below
Agreement amt.					Rs 74,77,473=00
Date of commencement:					20.4.2018
Date of measurement:					
— measurement as below —					
① Restoration of drains / Berms					
with slope 1:100 from top of 1:2					
1x	10.20	x	1.12	x	0.30 = 3.427 m ³
1x	16.50	x	1.0	x	0.30 = 4.950 m ³
1x	9.50	x	0.85	x	0.30 = 2.422 m ³
1x	10.80	x	1.00	x	0.30 = 3.240 m ³
1x	10.60	x	1.12	x	0.30 = 3.561 m ³
1x	12.60	x	1.10	x	0.30 = 4.158 m ³
1x	13.650	x	1.12	x	0.30 = 4.586 m ³
1x	18.70	x	1.12	x	0.30 = 6.283 m ³
1x	17.85	x	1.10	x	0.30 = 5.890 m ³
1x	16.65	x	0.95	x	0.30 = 4.745 m ³
1x	19.80	x	1.12	x	0.30 = 6.652 m ³
1x	13.80	x	1.125	x	0.30 = 4.657 m ³
1x	18.90	x	1.12	x	0.30 = 6.350 m ³
1x	20.75	x	1.10	x	0.30 = 6.817 m ³
1x	9.50	x	0.95	x	0.30 = 2.707 m ³

Continuation

Qty 70.475 m³say Qty = 69.980 m³

Continuation

3rd Year maintenance

84

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

$$C.O. \text{ Qty} = 49.35 \text{ m}^3$$
$$P \cdot T \cdot C =$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BPRs	60318=00
(10) 15.12 (11) cutting & shrubs from roadway	1st				
				12	
Qty 6.0 nos vide TMB					
				Page (89) &	
				item no. (40)	
(10) 6 = 02/each					39=00
(11) 15.12 (11) Trimming & grass and weeds	1st				
				12	
Qty 3.15 m ² vide TMB					
				Page (89) &	
				item no. (11)	
(12) 2 = 14/1 m ²					7=06
(12) white washing of parapet walls of CD work & forebunkers					
				12	
Qty 63.0 m ² vide					
				TMB Page (89)	
				2 item no. (12)	
(13) 15 = 65 m ²					986=00
				Total B	61358=00
less 0.50% Sdn				C-1 B	307=00
per agreement					Rs 610512=00
18.12.2021 J-2					

Continuation

C&P
R
5/1/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ON 4th year maintenance Road					
Name of Work - Indut Alipur road do					
Purkariya Bigha					
Name of Agency - Dynamic Infra					
Scholar and pvt. Ltd					
Agreement No - SBD 04-					2018-19
Accepted Rate 0.50 below					
Actual Date of Completion -					30-01-20
(11) Restoration of ramch					
10x 5x 1.1x 0.3					= 16.50 m ²
12x 3x 1.2x 0.3					= 12.96 m ²
11x 4x 1.4x 0.3					= 18.48 m ²
11x 3x 1x 0.3					= 12.6 m ²
13x 5x 1.2x 0.3					= 23.40 m ²
11x 2x 1.3x 0.3					= 8.58 m ²
					92.52 m ²
(21) masonry up Acorns shades					
3x 12x 1.1					= 39.6 m ²
4x 12.5x 1					= 50 m ²
6x 11.7x 0.9					= 63.18 m ²
4x 11.8x 0.8					= 35.52 m ²
3x 9.9x 0.9					= 26.73 m ²
					Total = 215.03 m ²
(313) Repair of Pot holes with filled					
75 mm W.B m/c 10-7					
3x 4x 1.8					= 21.6 m ²
2x 4x 1.9					= 15.2 m ²
3x 3x 1.6					= 14.4 m ²
					Total = 51.02 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(810) maintenance of 200m stone and 1km stone total @ 140					
TM B P - 95 - 95 - 0.214					
@ 569 = 24140 km = 119					
(9115) (1) Cutting of Boundary tree - do - E/F total @					
140 + TM B P - 95 - 3.15					
2nd @ Rs 104 = 48 - = 28900					
(1010) (1) Cutting of shrubs from road - do - E/F total @					
140 + TM B P - 95 - 6.10					
@ Rs - 644100 = 39200					
Totalling of grass from road was - do - E/F					
total @ 140 + TM B P -					
95 - 3.15 m @ Rs 2.14					
m ² = 7 = 6					
(1112) White Washing m parapet wall do					
- E/F total @ 140 + TM B P -					
P - 95 - 6.300 m ² @					
Rs 15 = 65 m ² - = 98600					
Total = 7179100					
0.50 i. below					
Net Amt = 7143200					
Total 2210123					
2210123					

Continuation

5 Year contract (Asst. Asst.)

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of area only					
Wider's area no. ①					
Qty = 136.13 m ³ @ 352.71/m ³					36974 =
Cost = 104.98 m ²					
② Repairing of beams/shoulder					
Wider's area no. ②					
Qty = 240.00 m ² @ 51.71/m ²					12410 =
③ Repairing of parapet wall					
Wider's area no. ③					
Qty = 64.50 m ² @ 238.77/m ²					15389 =
Cost = 64.45 m ²					
④ Patching of concrete bit surface					
Wider's area no. ④					
Qty = 64.50 m ² @ 171.13/m ²					11030 =
Cost = 64.45 m ²					
⑤ Repairing of H.P.C.					
Wider's area no. ⑤					
Qty = 3 m ² @ 1104.35/each					3313 =
⑥ Repairing of concrete slab					
Wider's area no. ⑥					
Qty = 1 m ² @ 2287.21/each					2287 =
⑦ White washing of parapet					
Wider's area no. ⑦					
Qty = 62.00 m ² @ 15.65/m ²					986 =
					Total = 82389 =
					(-) Less 0.50 x 1600 = (-) 412 =
					Total = 81977 =

Continuation

20/12/24
AR

20/12/24
JSE